2016
2008
2008
2007

2007
2007
2006
2004
2004
2003
2000

2018
2008

2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
1996

2018

2017
2017
2017

2017
2016
2010
2009
2007
2007
2005
2004
2004
2003

2002
1996

elissa Rose Management
EMMA CHOY

HAIR:

TRAINING
2012 — current
Singing and Speech for Actors

Brown
HEIGHT: 168cm

ANISE (short film)
TIDAL BARRIAR
THE VANGUARD
SPEED DATING

RECONCILLIATION (short film)
ECSTACY OF ST TERESE (short film)
GOOSE SOCK BLENDER WOK
LIMESCALE

THERE IS A DAY

ROTATE THE M

RAIN

TELEVISION

NEIGHBOURS

THE SHOOTING OF
THOMAS HURNDALL
BUNNY TOWN

CASUALTY

WHAT2BID

OUTBREAK

DOCTORS

LING DONG FU

CHILDREN’S PUPPET SHOW

THEATRE

A HERO’S GUIDE TO SAVING THE
PLANET

TEA WITH CHEKHOV

SCANDAL IN THE WEIMAR

A HERO’S GUIDE TO SAVING THE
PLANET

A MATTER OF LIFE AND DEATH
AFTERWARDS

NOTHING TO LOSE

THE BEE CHARMER

DOUBLE NEGATIVE
TANGLEWOOD

THE SEAGULL

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST (MT)
THE CITY CLUB (MT)

SAUCY JACK AND THE

SPACE VIXENS (MT)

LITTLE WOMEN (MT)

SIX CHARACTERS IN THE
SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR

1999 — 1999 WAAPA — Cert Il Music Theatre
1998 — 1998 St Martins Youth Theatre
FILM

Role
Clare
Sophie
Rachael (lead)
Susan King (lead)

Emily (lead)

Zoe (lead)
Hayley (support)
Jody

Eve (lead)
Margot (lead)
Kate (support

Sara Dennett
Australian Reporter
(support)

Spaghetti Golfer
Zoe Ritchie (Guest)
Presenter (Self)
Scientist

Vicky Martin (Guest)
Host

Captain Eco

Yelena Popova
Dr Jean Watson
Captain Eco

Erin

Sissy
Carla
Caroline
Young Mai
Ellen

Nina
Beauty
Maddy
Anna

Meg
Daughter

EYES:

Director
Rachael Blackwood
Thomas Nerliny
Matthew Hope
Tony Herbert

Thomas Nerling
Marc Landes
James Appleton
Will Terran
Brenda Danker
Karin Stowe
Andrew Lawton

Scott Major
Rowan Joffe

Baker / Coogan
Luke Watson
Mikael Alinder
Naomi Bixter
Ros Ward

Ling Dong Fu

Ensemble
Co-created

Philip Hayden
Belinda Campbell
Ensemble
Co-created
Samsara Dunston
Collin Poole
Adele Shelley
Adele Shelley
Cassie Werber
Nicolas Blackshaw
Bruce Jamieson
Mark Thorburn
Mike Fidler

Mike Fidler

Chris Newton
Adele Raymond

Brown
Age Range: 30’s +

Howard Fine Acting Studio: Australia — Master Class, Personalisation, Scene Study

Production Company
Gold Fish Films

Second Last Land
Lionsgate / Propoganda Pictures
Buena Vista International /
System 48 Ltd

Second Last Land

That’s Life Entertainment
Waveform Films
Blackbarn Productions
Goldsmiths

VDB Films

Vancerra

Fremantle Media
Talkback Thames CH 4 (UK)

Disney Channel

BBC

Blinck

Lion TV

BBC

Chinese National Television

Wit Incorporated (Tour)

Key Conspirators
Wit Incorporated
Wit Incorporated

The Owl and The Cat Theatre
CP Productions

Fifth Gear Productions

Fifth Gear Productions
Chopped Logic

Etcetera Theatre

Galleon Theatre Company
Tell Tale Productions

Roll Your Own Productions
National Theatre

4 Dollars & a Dime Productions
Kristadel Theatre Company

A2

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



EMMA CHOY -2-

OTHER

Various 100% commercials full list available upon request.

Voice over artist for Narrations, commercial and animation.

Accent Skills — American Standard, Australian, Cantonese, Chinese, Cockney, English,
French, Irish, Japanese, Mandarin, New Zealand, Russian, Southern, Welsh.

Singer — Soprano, Instrumental - Piano / Keyboard

On camera Corporate Presenter / Presenter



