

HAIR: Brown EYES: Brown
HEIGHT: 168cm Age Range: 30's +

TRAINING

2012 - current Howard Fine Acting Studio: Australia - Master Class, Personalisation, Scene Study

Singing and Speech for Actors

1999 – 1999 WAAPA – Cert II Music Theatre 1998 – 1998 St Martins Youth Theatre

FILM

		Role	Director	Production Company
2016	ANISE (short film)	Clare	Rachael Blackwood	Gold Fish Films
2008	TIDAL BARRIAR	Sophie	Thomas Nerliny	Second Last Land
2008	THE VANGUARD	Rachael (lead)	Matthew Hope	Lionsgate / Propoganda Pictures
2007	SPEED DATING	Susan King (lead)	Tony Herbert	Buena Vista International /
				System 48 Ltd
2007	RECONCILLIATION (short film)	Emily (lead)	Thomas Nerling	Second Last Land
2007	ECSTACY OF ST TERESE (short film)	Zoe (lead)	Marc Landes	That's Life Entertainment
2006	GOOSE SOCK BLENDER WOK	Hayley (support)	James Appleton	Waveform Films
2004	LIMESCALE	Jody	Will Terran	Blackbarn Productions
2004	THERE IS A DAY	Eve (lead)	Brenda Danker	Goldsmiths
2003	ROTATE THE M	Margot (lead)	Karin Stowe	VDB Films
2000	RAIN	Kate (support	Andrew Lawton	Vancerra

TELEVISION

2018 2008	NEIGHBOURS THE SHOOTING OF THOMAS HURNDALL	Sara Dennett Australian Reporter (support)	Scott Major Rowan Joffe	Fremantle Media Talkback Thames CH 4 (UK)
2007	BUNNY TOWN	Spaghetti Golfer	Baker / Coogan	Disney Channel
2006	CASUALTY	Zoe Ritchie (Guest)	Luke Watson	BBC
2006	WHAT2BID	Presenter (Self)	Mikael Alinder	Blinck
2005	OUTBREAK	Scientist	Naomi Bixter	Lion TV
2004	DOCTORS	Vicky Martin (Guest)	Ros Ward	BBC
1996	LING DONG FU	Host	Ling Dong Fu	Chinese National Television
	CHILDREN'S PUPPET SHOW			

THEATRE

SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR

2018	A HERO'S GUIDE TO SAVING THE	Captain Eco	Ensemble	Wit Incorporated (Tour)
	PLANET		Co-created	
2017	TEA WITH CHEKHOV	Yelena Popova	Philip Hayden	Key Conspirators
2017	SCANDAL IN THE WEIMAR	Dr Jean Watson	Belinda Campbell	Wit Incorporated
2017	A HERO'S GUIDE TO SAVING THE	Captain Eco	Ensemble	Wit Incorporated
	PLANET		Co-created	
2017	A MATTER OF LIFE AND DEATH	Erin	Samsara Dunston	The Owl and The Cat Theatre
2016	AFTERWARDS	Sissy	Collin Poole	CP Productions
2010	NOTHING TO LOSE	Carla	Adele Shelley	Fifth Gear Productions
2009	THE BEE CHARMER	Caroline	Adele Shelley	Fifth Gear Productions
2007	DOUBLE NEGATIVE	Young Mai	Cassie Werber	Chopped Logic
2007	TANGLEWOOD	Ellen	Nicolas Blackshaw	Etcetera Theatre
2005	THE SEAGULL	Nina	Bruce Jamieson	Galleon Theatre Company
2004	BEAUTY AND THE BEAST (MT)	Beauty	Mark Thorburn	Tell Tale Productions
2004	THE CITY CLUB (MT)	Maddy	Mike Fidler	Roll Your Own Productions
2003	SAUCY JACK AND THE	Anna	Mike Fidler	National Theatre
	SPACE VIXENS (MT)			
2002	LITTLE WOMEN (MT)	Meg	Chris Newton	4 Dollars & a Dime Productions
1996	SIX CHARACTERS IN THE	Daughter	Adele Raymond	Kristadel Theatre Company

.../2

<u>OTHER</u>

Various 100% commercials full list available upon request.

Voice over artist for Narrations, commercial and animation.

Accent Skills – American Standard, Australian, Cantonese, Chinese, Cockney, English, French, Irish, Japanese, Mandarin, New Zealand, Russian, Southern, Welsh.

Singer – Soprano, Instrumental - Piano / Keyboard

On camera Corporate Presenter / Presenter